BETCHWORTH BURIAL GROUND

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES FROM 1st APRIL 2024

Betchworth
Parishioners
EXCLUSIVE RIGHT OF BURIAL

Brockham Non
Parishioners Parishioners

To pre purchase a grave for a period of 50 years, an additional premium of 50% is applicable

(6'6"x
Grave Space (Adult) 26
(66" x
Grave Space (Child) 26
Ashes Space (2'x2)

INTERMENT FEES
Adult
Child

BURIAL OF ASHES
Ashes

MEMORIALS*

Right to erect memorial
of any kind

Right to add an extra
inscription

ATTENDANCE OF MINISTER

£785

£400
£400

£830
£415

£300

£230

£155

£1,185 £5,740
£600 £2,870
£600 £2,870

£1,415 £3,845
£830 £1,920
£450 £1,390
£345 £465
£155 £155

See Church of England Table of Fees

* Memorials are only allowed on Purchased Graves
ie where the Exclusive Right of Burial has been purchased

BY ORDER OF THE COUNCIL

Enquiries should be addressed to the Clerk who can be contacted on 0785 861 7253
or clerk@betchworth-pc.gov.uk




