## **BETCHWORTH BURIAL GROUND**

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES FROM 1st APRIL 2024

		Betchworth	Brockham	Non
		Parishioners	Parishioners	Parishioners
EXCLUSIVE RIGHT O				
To pre purchase a grave for a period of 50 years, an additional premium of 50% is applicable				
Grave Space (Adult)	(6' 6" x 2' 6") (6' 6" x 2' 6") (2' x 2')	£785	£1,185	£5,740
Grave Space (Child) Ashes Space		£400 £400	£600 £600	£2,870 £2,870
INTERMENT FEES			<b>.</b>	
Adult Child		£830 £415	£1,415 £830	£3,845 £1,920
BURIAL OF ASHES		0200	0450	04.200
Ashes		£300	£450	£1,390
MEMORIALS*				
Right to erect memoria	al			2.12-
of any kind		£230	£345	£465
Right to add an extra inscription		£155	£155	£155
ATTENDANCE OF MINISTER See Church of England Table of Fees				
<ul> <li>Memorials are only allowed on Purchased Graves</li> <li>ie where the Exclusive Right of Burial has been purchased</li> </ul>				

## BY ORDER OF THE COUNCIL

Enquiries should be addressed to the Clerk who can be contacted on 0785 861 7253 or clerk@betchworth-pc.gov.uk